1 Logitech POP ICON Combo, Bluetooth Keyboard and Mouse
Combo, Comfortable Typing, programmable Keys and Buttons,
Quiet clicks, Easy-Switch up to 3 Devices - Graphite |
B0DH8F7B7H ( B0DH8F7B7H ) 
HSN:84716040

₹4,238.14 1 ₹4,238.14 9% CGST ₹381.43 ₹5,001.00

9% SGST ₹381.43

TOTAL: ₹762.86 ₹5,001.00
Amount in Words:
Five Thousand One only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape
road, Vashere village, Amane post,, Bhiwandi
taluka, Thane disctrict
Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7